
 Bethany Community Centre 

Week beginning December 4th 

 

   9.00
 

9.30
 

10.00
 

10.30
 

11.00
 

11.30
 

12.00
 

12.30
 

13.00
 

13.30
 

14.00
 

14.30
 

15.00
 

15.30
 

16.00
 

16.30
 

17.00
 

17.30
 

18.00
 

18.30
 

19.00
 

19.30
 

20.00
 

20.30
 

21.00
 

Monday Main Hall                     Pilates   

 Minor Hall                          

 Committee                          

Tuesday Main Hall   Armchair 
Exercise 

   Aghanloo WI          Bowls 

 Minor Hall                  Martial Arts     

 Committee     Chest Heart and 
Stroke 

  Book Club             

Wednesday Main Hall                          

 Minor Hall                      Choir  

 Committee                          

Thursday Main Hall                          

 Minor Hall  Reading 
Fairy 

               Keep Fit Bowls 

 Committee                           

Friday Main Hall                          

 Minor Hall                   Irish Dancing     

 Committee                           



 


