Bethany Community Centre

Week beginning December 4th

		9.00	9.30	10.00	10.30	11.00	11.30	12.00	12.30	13.00	13.30	14.00	14.30	15.00	15.30	16.00	16.30	17.00	17.30	18.00	18.30	19.00	19.30	20.00	20.30	21.00
Monday	Main Hall																		Pilate			tes	es			
	Minor Hall																									
	Committee																									
Tuesday	Main Hall				nchair ercise				Agh	anloo	WI	l										Bowls				
	Minor Hall																		Mart	tial Ar	ts					
	Committee					Che Stro		art an	d			Воо	k Cluk)												
Wednesday	Main Hall																									
	Minor Hall																						Choi	r	l	
	Committee																									
Thursday	Main Hall																									
	Minor Hall		Rea	ding V																ŀ	Keep F	it		Во	wls	
	Committee																									
Friday	Main Hall																									
	Minor Hall																			Irish	Danc	ing	1			
	Committee																									